30.11.2024
[8] Bachata Jn] Profi Light (WOMEN)

1/4
MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata ~ KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6
1 24 Kaptawosa BepoHuka 45.0 99999 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
2-4 49 SOmupsH Clo3aHHa 41.0 89888 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
2-4 81 CwupopeHkoBa EkaTepuHa 41.0 79889 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
2-4 128 TonoHwnHa Cogns 41.0 98888 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
SalsaSocial
5-6 17 MapxxapoBa AHHa 37.0 77788 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata club
5-6 36 JlbiMapeBa AnnHa 37.0 87778 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
7-8 42 Ob6opoTtosa Jlio6oBb 36.0 78777 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Dance Max
7-8 86 Codbsa Cokonosa 36.0 77778 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Canbca lMnoc
9 90 MankoBa EBreHuns 35.0 88667 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
TaHueBasibHas
cTyoua 25.5
10 83 Bosnkoa OkcaHa 34.0 77776  — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Plus
11 127 CocHoBcCkas AHHa 33.0 86766  — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red
12 78 KoHblweBa JuaHa 32.0 76766 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
13-15 9 LWoTmkoBa HaTanba 31.0 76666 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED DANCE
13-15 73 AnekceeBa AHacTacus 31.0 56677 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Lucky Dance
13-15 89 babsk AHa 31.0 66766  — CaHkT MeTepbypr
RED
16 101 Onbra AnuMoBa 30.0 57666 — Benuknin Hosropopg
HaHc Mukc
1/2
MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl )2 Bachata ~ KomaHma/Homep Topoa/Kny6
1 24 Kaptawosa BepoHuka 45.0 99999 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
2 128 [lonoHuHa Cogus 41.0 98888 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
SalsaSocial
3 81 CwnpopeHkoBa EkaTepuHa 39.0 58989 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
4 49 SmupsH Cio3aHHa 38.0 78887 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
5 36 JibimapeBa AnuHa 37.0 87778 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
6 90 Mankoea EBreHus 36.0 98667 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
TaHueBaJibHas
cTtyama 25.5
7 42 (O6opoToBa JltoboBb 35.0 87776  — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max
8 86 Cogbs Cokonosa 34.0 67777 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr

Canbca lNntoc



1/2
MecTo Ne  TaHuopsl
9-10 17 MapxapoBa AHHa
9-10 83 BoskoBa OkcaHa
MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl 2
1 24 KapTawosa BepoHuka 179.0
2 128 [onoHuHa Cocus 173.0
3 81 CupopeHkosa EkaTepuHa 169.0
4 49 3SwmupsaH Clo3aHHa 164.0
5 36 JlbiMapesa AnuHa 159.0
Redance
Mecto TaHLopb! I Bea/Cnen TexHvka
Cyabu | Judges
1 bapxaToBa BukTopus
2 boHOapb EkaTepuHa
3 lNaHoBa MonnHa
4 TpyHuHa Onbra
5 tOpeBuy Banepus
6 _naBHbIN Cynbs

Ben/Cnen

99999
98898

79989

78988
88888

My3bIKanbHOCTL

b Bachata
33.0 57777 —
33.0 77676  —

TexHuKa

89999
99987

78888
89787
87877

Nmnpx Bachata

My3bIKaJIbHOCTb

99999
99899

89998
88888
97988

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
Poccusa

Nmunax

99999
99999

99999
99999
89888

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Bachata club
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Plus

KomaHga/Homep Topoa/Kny6

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
SalsaSocial

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

KomaHpaa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6



