

30.11.2024

[8] Bachata Jn] Profi Light (WOMEN)

1/4						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	24	Карташова Вероника	45.0	99999	—	Санкт-Петербург
2-4	49	Эмирян Сюзанна	41.0	89888	—	Санкт-Петербург
2-4	81	Сидоренкова Екатерина	41.0	79889	—	Санкт-Петербург
2-4	128	Попонина София	41.0	98888	—	Санкт-Петербург SalsaSocial
5-6	17	Маджарова Анна	37.0	77788	—	Санкт-Петербург Bachata club
5-6	36	Лымарева Алина	37.0	87778	—	Санкт-Петербург
7-8	42	Оборотова Любовь	36.0	78777	—	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
7-8	86	Софья Соколова	36.0	77778	—	Санкт-Петербург Сальса Плюс
9	90	Малкова Евгения	35.0	88667	—	Санкт-Петербург Танцевальная студия 25.5
10	83	Волкова Оксана	34.0	77776	—	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Plus
11	127	Сосновская Анна	33.0	86766	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
12	78	Коньшева Диана	32.0	76766	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
13-15	9	Шотикова Наталья	31.0	76666	—	Санкт-Петербург RED DANCE
13-15	73	Алексеева Анастасия	31.0	56677	—	Санкт-Петербург Lucky Dance
13-15	89	Бабяк Яна	31.0	66766	—	Санкт Петербург RED
16	101	Ольга Алимова	30.0	57666	—	Великий Новгород Данс Микс

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	24	Карташова Вероника	45.0	99999	—	Санкт-Петербург
2	128	Попонина София	41.0	98888	—	Санкт-Петербург SalsaSocial
3	81	Сидоренкова Екатерина	39.0	58989	—	Санкт-Петербург
4	49	Эмирян Сюзанна	38.0	78887	—	Санкт-Петербург
5	36	Лымарева Алина	37.0	87778	—	Санкт-Петербург
6	90	Малкова Евгения	36.0	98667	—	Санкт-Петербург Танцевальная студия 25.5
7	42	Оборотова Любовь	35.0	87776	—	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
8	86	Софья Соколова	34.0	67777	—	Санкт-Петербург Сальса Плюс

1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
9-10	17	Маджарова Анна	33.0	57777	—	Санкт-Петербург Bachata club
9-10	83	Волкова Оксана	33.0	77676	—	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Plus

Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	24	Карташова Вероника	179.0	99999	89999	99999	99999	—	Санкт-Петербург
2	128	Попонина София	173.0	98898	99987	99899	99999	—	Санкт-Петербург SalsaSocial
3	81	Сидоренкова Екатерина	169.0	79989	78888	89998	99999	—	Санкт-Петербург
4	49	Эмирян Сюзанна	164.0	78988	89787	88888	99999	—	Санкт-Петербург
5	36	Лымарева Алина	159.0	88888	87877	97988	89888	—	Санкт-Петербург

Redance

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
-------	---	---------	---	----------	---------	---------------	-------	---------	---------------	------------

Судьи | Judges

1	Бархатова	Виктория	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
2	Бондарь	Екатерина	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
3	Панова	Полина	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Трунина	Ольга	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Юревич	Валерия	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
6	_Главный	Судья	Россия